热气体
过滤
将不可能变为可能
BOEDON Industech  有限公司
B
O
E

mm
总长
度mm
系列 材料
型号 安装直径
（mm）总长
度 L（mm）
长度 l（
mm）直
径 D
（mm）直
径 d
（mm）过
滤面
积（m2）
BD-162-150-S 162 1500 1466 177 143 0.76
BD-162-150-F 162 1500 1466 177 143 2.03
BD-162-75-S 162 750 716 177 143 0.38
BD-162-75-F 162 750 716 177 143 1
BD-162-50-S 162 500 466 177 143 0.25
BD-162-50-F 162 500 466 177 143 0.66
BD-133-150-S 133 1500 1466 153 118 0.62
BD-133-150-F 133 1500 1466 153 118 1.62
BD-133-75-S 133 750 716 153 118 0.31
BD-133-75-F 133 750 716 153 118 0.8
BD-133-50-S 133 500 466 153 118 0.21
BD-133-50-F 133 500 466 153 118 0.53
BD-125-150-S 125 1500 1466 142 108 0.59
BD-125-150-F 125 1500 1466 142 108 1.49
BD-125-75-S 125 750 716 142 108 0.29
BD-125-75-F 125 750 716 142 108 0.73
BD-125-50-S 125 500 466 142 108 0.2
BD-125-50-F 125 500 466 142 108 0.48
Notes:
• Installation diameter refers to the diameter for filter installed on the installation plate.
• Other specifications are available upon request.
Popular Specification of Sintered Felt Filter Bags

Dust content after filtration: ≤ 5 mg/Nm3
Retained dust particle size: ≤ 0.1 μm
Air permeability: 100 m3/(m2·h)
型号 Installation Diameter
(mm)
Diameter D
(mm)
Diameter d
(mm)
Total Length L
(mm)
Length l
(mm)
Filter Area
(m2)
BD-T-60-150 60 90 56 1500 1466 0.28
BD-T-60-175 60 90 56 1750 1716 0.33
BD-T-60-200 60 90 56 2000 1966 0.38
BD-T-60-225 60 90 56 2250 2216 0.42
BD-T-60-250 60 90 56 2500 2466 0.47
BD-T-60-300 60 90 56 3000 2966 0.57
Notes:
• Installation diameter refers to the diameter for filter installed on the installation plate.
• Other specifications are available upon request.
Popular Specifications of Strengthened Hot Gas Cleaning Filters

efficiency is 2 times of the bag filter under the same working conditions and resistance. A metal ring is welded at
the opening of the flexible metal membrane for installation and positioning. Hexagonal metal gasket is used for
the sealing of the metal ring and the installation plate to prevent the leakage of dust removal gas.
Standard Hot Gas
Cleaning Filter
12 www.boedon.com
STANDARD HOT GAS CLEANING FILTER
规格
Working temperature: ≤ 450 °C
Wall thickness: 0.5–1 mm
Porosity: 30% – 70%
Dust content after filtration: ≤ 5 mg/Nm3
Retained dust particle size: ≤ 0.1 μm
Air permeability: 100 m3/(m2·h)
型号 Installation Diameter (mm) Diameter d (mm) Length l (mm) Filter Area (m2)
BD-R-130-200 130 128 2000 0.82
BD-R-130-250 130 128 2500 1.02
BD-R-130-450 130 128 4500 1.84
BD-R-160-200 160 158 2000 1
BD-R-160-250 160 158 2500 1.26
BD-R-160-450 160 158 4500 2.26
Notes:
• Installation diameter refers to the diameter for filter installed on the installation plate.
• Other specifications are available upon request.
Popular Specification of Standard Hot Gas Cleaning Filters